
ISSF - 50m Rifle Prone Women Junior
12.05.2016

Hannover

FINAL RESULTS
50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR SINGLE
THU 12 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:30
THU 12 MAY 2016, START TIME 15:00

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1524 WINTENBERGER Emilie FRA 103.7 101.8 104.5 102.9 104.9 103.8 621.6

2 1363 CHRISTENSEN Kristine DEN 103.6 102.9 104.0 104.1 102.9 101.6 619.1

3 1746 GÜNTHER Luisa GER 103.8 101.9 104.0 101.7 104.2 102.7 618.3

4 1933 KALININA Darya KAZ 100.2 104.2 103.1 103.6 103.5 103.5 618.1

5 1849 POT D´OR Marjolaine GER 104.4 105.5 103.7 102.8 101.3 100.3 618.0

6 1482 HYRKÄS Emmi FIN 101.5 102.9 104.8 103.7 102.3 102.2 617.4

7 1525 NIEWADA Ines FRA 103.4 103.4 102.9 103.1 102.7 100.2 615.7

8 1748 LEHRICH Tina GER 101.2 104.9 103.7 102.2 101.3 102.1 615.4

9 1504 LATIL Marine FRA 100.8 103.5 102.5 105.0 99.8 102.9 614.5

10 1616 RUSCHEL Melissa GER 100.9 103.6 103.1 101.2 102.6 102.8 614.2

11 1361 HERSKIND Christinna DEN 97.9 102.2 103.8 104.3 102.0 103.9 614.1

12 1360 NIELSEN Henriette DEN 102.7 103.8 101.2 102.1 102.0 101.9 613.7

13 1449 LESEBERG Sara GER 101.3 102.0 101.6 102.5 100.9 104.7 613.0

14 2105 TELEN Maia SWE 102.6 100.8 103.7 101.9 103.4 100.6 613.0

15 1505 BORDET Jade FRA 100.4 102.5 99.7 102.9 103.7 103.2 612.4

16 1959 PFEIFFER Natalie GER 102.8 101.4 102.9 101.0 102.2 101.8 612.1

17 1807 ROSELL Louise SWE 100.7 101.8 103.0 102.3 101.8 102.2 611.8

18 1503 GASSER Anne FRA 102.7 99.6 101.1 98.7 103.9 105.2 611.2

19 1611 DEGENHARD Desiree GER 101.9 102.0 100.4 102.7 102.7 101.4 611.1

20 1615 BUDDE Anika GER 103.4 102.7 102.5 99.7 100.0 102.1 610.4

21 1832 RÖSER Annemarie GER 101.2 100.0 103.0 101.9 100.7 103.2 610.0

22 1617 ZIMMERMANN Selina GER 102.1 100.1 101.5 102.5 100.9 102.9 610.0

23 2236 ANDERSSON Ida SWE 102.3 100.1 100.2 102.0 102.7 102.5 609.8

24 2023 JOHANSSON Emelie SWE 102.8 99.3 102.6 99.9 103.5 101.0 609.1

25 2031 EKLÖF Anna SWE 101.6 100.7 101.2 100.2 101.6 103.6 608.9

26 1392 LECHNER Sara GER 99.8 100.6 102.1 103.7 101.5 100.6 608.3

27 1502 SIMON Manon FRA 100.7 99.8 101.9 103.5 100.3 101.8 608.0

28 1364 STEFFENSEN Signe DEN 102.2 102.6 100.9 98.6 101.1 102.5 607.9

29 1481 HAVUKAINEN Inka FIN 101.1 102.8 100.5 103.4 98.5 101.6 607.9

30 1501 GOMEZ Judith FRA 100.0 100.8 103.9 102.4 98.8 101.5 607.4

31 1747 KINATEDER Anna-Lena GER 103.0 102.8 100.1 99.7 101.1 100.6 607.3

32 1847 WEBER Joesefin GER 101.8 102.7 100.6 100.5 101.5 100.1 607.2

33 1774 STEFFEN Hannah GER 101.6 103.7 100.6 98.8 100.6 100.5 605.8

34 1961 WEINBERG Isa-Yasu GER 101.5 97.8 102.3 101.8 100.7 99.8 603.9

35 1394 BACK Antonia GER 100.9 98.7 101.7 101.8 100.5 99.7 603.3



36 1297 LUKASCH Franziska GER 100.4 98.3 99.9 102.7 100.6 100.0 601.9

37 1856 BAUCKE Merle GER 99.0 100.9 100.0 101.9 100.1 100.0 601.9

38 1773 SPRENGARD Martina GER 100.0 101.4 102.8 99.4 99.1 99.2 601.9

39 1379 WILCKE Lea GER 101.0 101.3 100.3 97.7 100.3 101.1 601.7

40 1934 STAROSTINA Violetta KAZ 101.9 100.0 97.3 101.7 101.4 99.4 601.7

41 1385 SCHNAIDT Rebecca GER 100.5 100.6 101.5 96.9 101.9 100.1 601.5

42 1775 LEHMANN Karin GER 102.4 99.1 98.9 100.8 99.4 100.6 601.2

43 1776 LEIS Ann-Kathrin GER 101.5 100.1 100.3 102.4 99.2 96.8 600.3

44 1850 HEIDEN Lara GER 95.0 99.5 104.4 101.8 101.3 98.0 600.0

45 1833 LEUSCHEN Katrin GER 100.0 101.6 98.2 98.6 102.7 98.6 599.7

46 1960 ROOS Emely GER 102.2 93.9 99.2 99.7 101.6 101.9 598.5

47 1230 HAMBUCH Celina GER 98.7 102.1 99.5 98.5 99.4 99.7 597.9

48 1811 FORSBERG Emilie SWE 98.5 98.1 101.0 97.9 104.1 97.9 597.5

49 1484 SAARINEN Niina FIN 98.7 101.4 100.1 97.7 99.5 99.6 597.0

50 1483 HÄKKINEN Armi FIN 102.0 100.6 98.1 98.5 98.2 99.6 597.0

51 1957 HERZER Vanessa GER 100.4 101.3 97.4 97.9 97.9 100.9 595.8

52 1932 PUSHKAREVA Yelizaveta KAZ 100.4 98.1 99.1 95.7 100.2 99.4 592.9

53 1812 HJELM Matilda SWE 100.4 101.4 99.1 99.8 95.9 95.4 592.0

54 1452 SIEGEMUND Stina GER 98.9 101.1 101.2 99.1 94.7 96.9 591.9

55 2021 PERSSON Thea SWE 99.2 93.7 97.7 99.7 99.5 99.1 588.9

56 1958 BRUDER Nathalie GER 96.8 93.6 96.5 99.4 99.7 99.4 585.4

57 1199 FROST Jesse GBR 98.1 95.6 98.0 95.4 97.8 99.6 584.5

58 1682 BANDOOKWALA Zenab
Hussain

IND 0.0 DNS

1330 GILL Dilren IND 0.0 DNS

2032 NIELSSON Louise SWE 0.0 DNS

1751 SCHULZE Yasmin GER 0.0 DNS
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Legend

Bib No Bib Number DNS Shooter did not start in the
competition

Nat Nation

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.05.2016 16:33:13)

Release: Preliminary Version 1 (12.05.2016 16:03:25)



ISSF - 50m Rifle Prone Women Junior
12.05.2016
Hannover

FINAL RESULTS
50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR TEAM

QUALIFICATION
THU 12 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:30
THU 12 MAY 2016, START TIME 15:00

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Dänemark 304.2 308.9 309.0 310.5 306.9 307.4 1846.9

1363 CHRISTENSEN Kristine DEN 103.6 102.9 104.0 104.1 102.9 101.6 619.1

1361 HERSKIND Christinna DEN 97.9 102.2 103.8 104.3 102.0 103.9 614.1

1360 NIELSEN Henriette DEN 102.7 103.8 101.2 102.1 102.0 101.9 613.7

2 France 307.8 305.0 309.3 309.5 307.9 305.8 1845.3

1524 WINTENBERGER Emilie FRA 103.7 101.8 104.5 102.9 104.9 103.8 621.6

1525 NIEWADA Ines FRA 103.4 103.4 102.9 103.1 102.7 100.2 615.7

1502 SIMON Manon FRA 100.7 99.8 101.9 103.5 100.3 101.8 608.0

3 Deutschland 308.0 309.6 307.8 303.6 306.6 305.4 1841.0

1746 GÜNTHER Luisa GER 103.8 101.9 104.0 101.7 104.2 102.7 618.3

1748 LEHRICH Tina GER 101.2 104.9 103.7 102.2 101.3 102.1 615.4

1747 KINATEDER Anna-Lena GER 103.0 102.8 100.1 99.7 101.1 100.6 607.3

4 Schützenbund Niedersachsen
- Gewehr

306.2 308.3 306.0 303.6 305.3 306.3 1835.7

1616 RUSCHEL Melissa GER 100.9 103.6 103.1 101.2 102.6 102.8 614.2

1611 DEGENHARD Desiree GER 101.9 102.0 100.4 102.7 102.7 101.4 611.1

1615 BUDDE Anika GER 103.4 102.7 102.5 99.7 100.0 102.1 610.4

5 Sweden 305.6 302.7 306.9 306.2 307.9 305.3 1834.6

2105 TELEN Maia SWE 102.6 100.8 103.7 101.9 103.4 100.6 613.0

1807 ROSELL Louise SWE 100.7 101.8 103.0 102.3 101.8 102.2 611.8

2236 ANDERSSON Ida SWE 102.3 100.1 100.2 102.0 102.7 102.5 609.8

6 NRW 301.2 307.7 308.7 305.1 304.1 298.4 1825.2

1849 POT D´OR Marjolaine GER 104.4 105.5 103.7 102.8 101.3 100.3 618.0

1847 WEBER Joesefin GER 101.8 102.7 100.6 100.5 101.5 100.1 607.2

1850 HEIDEN Lara GER 95.0 99.5 104.4 101.8 101.3 98.0 600.0

7 Finland 304.6 306.3 303.4 305.6 299.0 303.4 1822.3

1482 HYRKÄS Emmi FIN 101.5 102.9 104.8 103.7 102.3 102.2 617.4

1481 HAVUKAINEN Inka FIN 101.1 102.8 100.5 103.4 98.5 101.6 607.9

1483 HÄKKINEN Armi FIN 102.0 100.6 98.1 98.5 98.2 99.6 597.0

8 Bayern 301.2 299.9 305.3 302.4 303.9 300.4 1813.1

1392 LECHNER Sara GER 99.8 100.6 102.1 103.7 101.5 100.6 608.3

1394 BACK Antonia GER 100.9 98.7 101.7 101.8 100.5 99.7 603.3

1385 SCHNAIDT Rebecca GER 100.5 100.6 101.5 96.9 101.9 100.1 601.5

9 Kazakhstan 302.5 302.3 299.5 301.0 305.1 302.3 1812.7



1933 KALININA Darya KAZ 100.2 104.2 103.1 103.6 103.5 103.5 618.1

1934 STAROSTINA Violetta KAZ 101.9 100.0 97.3 101.7 101.4 99.4 601.7

1932 PUSHKAREVA Yelizaveta KAZ 100.4 98.1 99.1 95.7 100.2 99.4 592.9

10 LLZ PSSB 304.0 304.2 302.3 299.0 299.1 300.3 1808.9

1774 STEFFEN Hannah GER 101.6 103.7 100.6 98.8 100.6 100.5 605.8

1773 SPRENGARD Martina GER 100.0 101.4 102.8 99.4 99.1 99.2 601.9

1775 LEHMANN Karin GER 102.4 99.1 98.9 100.8 99.4 100.6 601.2
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